
 Industrial Nanosecound Lasers

Specification

µJ)

µrad/°C

532-50W-300K

>50W@300KHz
>500
300

<48

532-20W-50K

> W@50KHz

50
30-150

532

>700
50

<38
<1.2
>90

<2
<20

1:100 Linear,Vertical
<3
<3
<40
<10

15 to 35
20 to 80,

20 to 80,
- 20 to 50

24/450
RS232
Water

532-35W-50K

>35W@50KHz

40~300

20

~0.85



UV Industrial Nanosecound Lasers
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Typical Performance FORMULA 532-50-300
Power and Energy as a Func on of Repe on Rate
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Typical Performance FORMULA 532-35-50
Power and Energy as a Func on of Repe on Rate
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Typical Performance FORMULA 532-20-50
Power and Energy as a Func on of Repe on Rate
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